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Custom Fabric Roman Shades & Accessories

Beautiful...
Seamless...
Cordless!
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Soft Treatments by B&W Window Fashions

©2011 B&W Window Fashions Suggested Retail Prices - October 2011



Cordless ONE Controls™ are standard at no extra charge. The Vitalé Collection has over 100 designer fabrics all of which are over
In fact, traditional cord lock controls are not an option and 100” wide, so all shades are seamless!
are not available.

Vitalé offers six custom Roman shade styles including the Classic Roman Shade, Hobbled Shade, Relaxed Shade, Knife Pleat Shade, Ribbed
Pleat Shade and the London Shade.

See Cordless ONE Controls™ in action at www.horizonshades.com/vitale




To complete the ensemble, Vitalé fabrics may also be crafted into designer Side Panels as well as four popular styles of Premium Top
Treatments.
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patent pending

Cordless ONE Controls™ add unmatched fashion and convenience to the shade!
e no more ugly dangling pull cords e no more difficult to operate cord locks
e just a simple concealed pull ring that activates the Cordless ONE Controls™



Vitale

Collection

Fabric Roman Shade Information

Shade Styles

Classic Roman Hobbled Roman

| . A
Knife Pleat Ribbed Pleat

Relaxed Roman

=
London Roman

Standard Specifications

- Cordless ONE Controls™ standard
Cord lock controls not available

- The shade waterfalls off the front of the headrail

- Premium Clear Pine Headrail, wrapped in matching fabric

(2-1/2” depth x 3/4” height)
- Ivory or White Lining (workroom matches)

Size Limitations

Minimum Width: 18”
Maximum Width: 96”
Minimum Height: 12”7
Maximum Height: 108”

Flush IM depth required: 3”
Minimum IM depth: 3/4”
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48” 13”7  16” 16” 13"
60” 147 17”7 177 14"
727 147 177 177 147
84” 147 18" 18" 14”
96” 14”7 19”7 19”7 147
108” 15 20" 20" 15”
Stacking heights are approximate.
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Cordless ONE Controls

B&W'’s Cordless ONE Controls™ are a patent pending lift system
which completely eliminates dangling pull cords. It is operated
with a simple ring pull concealed behind the shade.

Cordless ONE Controls™ are included standard at no extra charge
on all Vitalé Roman Shades.

See them in action at www.horizonshades.com/vitale

UpRight™ Clutch Controls

UpRight™ Clutch controls are a surcharged option on all styles of
Vitalé Roman Shades. Minimum width for UpRight™ is 12”.

Lining

Light filtering lining is standard on all shades.
Premium lining or Blackout lining may be ordered for an
additional charge.

Additional Options

For detailed information about the 6” Classic Valance, Valance
Returns, 2 or 3-on-1 Headrail, Cut Yardage and Hidden Support
Rods refer to pages B3-Bs of the Horizons™ Product Guide.




. premium Top Treatments

See page B24 of the Horizons~ Product Guide for specifications

Any size up to -

See page B25 of the Horizons~ Product Guide for specifications

Style V9 See page B26 of the Horizons~ Product Guide for specifications

Style V23 See page B33 of the Horizons~ Product Guide for specifications

For more information about Soft Treatments see Section B of the Horizons™ Product Guide.



Ace Retail Price
Premium Top Treatments

Any Size up to 96"

Each Add'l 12" of Width

V5| $233

$68

7-1/4" or 9-1/4" board/returns

Any Size up to 96"

$52

Each Add'l 12" of Width

V7] $260 $68
Ties $17
7-1/4" or 9-1/4" board/returns $52

Any Size up to 96"

Each Add'l 12" of Width

V9| $428 $68
Longer > 36"/foot Jabot Lengths: $34
7-1/4" or 9-1/4" board/returns $52

Any Size up to 96"

Each Add'l 12" of Width

V23] $239

$68

7-1/4" or 9-1/4" board/returns

$52




Ace Retail Prices
Roman Shade Prices

Height to:
36~

48"

60"

72"

84"

96"

108"

6" Valance

6" Valance Only

Width to:

24”
$210
219
227
236
244
252
261
$20
$49

36”
212
223
234
244
255
265
276
24
56

Options & Surcharges

Valance Returns and Hold Downs:
Two-on-One Headrail:
Three-on-One Headrail:

Cut yardage:

Hidden Support Rod:

UpRight Surcharge:

Premium Lining*:

Blackout Lining*:

FREE
FREE
FREE

$48
$21
$54
$27
$75

48”
231
244
258
271
283
296
308
26
66

Per yard (widths vary, minimum 100" wide)
per Shade
per Shade
per Shade
per Shade

Vitale Shades will not be constructed with standard cord locks.

60"
261
278
296
313
329
346
363
37
70

727
313
336
360
383
406
429
453
41
7

84~
413
440
467
492
517
542
569
41
94

96”
457
483
510
537
563
590
616
48
128



Ace Retail Price
Hobbled Roman Shade Prices

Width to:

Height to: 24”
36~ $243

48" 257

60" 272

72" 286

84" 300

96" 314

108" 328

6" Valance $20
6" Valance Only $49

Options & Surcharges
FREE

FREE
FREE

Valance Returns and Hold Downs:
Two-on-One Headrail:
Three-on-One Headrail:

Cut yardage:

Hidden Support Rod:

UpRight Surcharge:

Premium Lining*:

Blackout Lining*:

36”
262
282
300
320
339
357
377

24

56

$48
$21
$54
$27
$75

48”
293
317
341
364
388
412
436

26

66

Per yard (widths vary, minimum 100" wide)

per Shade
per Shade
per Shade
per Shade

Vitale Shades will not be constructed with standard cord locks.

60"
348
380
412
451
492
531
572

37

70

727
426
469
513
566
618
671
717

41

7

84~
509
552
597
650
703
728
793
44
94

96”
556
604
650
706
755
793
825
48
128



Ace Retail Price
Side Panel Prices

Height to:
60”

84”

1207

1927

240~

Options & Surcharges
Gathered Tab Top:
Premium Lining*:
Blackout Lining*:
Tie Backs, add:
Cut Yardage:

20" Wide

138
157
187
224
262

$54
$27
$54
$21
$48

Price is per Panel

40" Wide
252
287
341
412
482

per panel

per panel

per panel

each includes Trim or Banding on the Tie Back
per yard (widths vary, minimum 100" wide)

Use the rod and pole prices already on the site.



B&W Window Fashions

“Your Source for Unique Window Fashions”
www.acefastblinds.com / 866-528-9223
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