Vitalé Marie Collection

Custom Fabric Roman Shades & Accessories

Beautiful...
Seamless...
Cordless!



Soft Treatments by B&W Window Fashions



Cordless ONE Controls™ are standard at no extra charge. In fact, traditional cord lock controls are not an option and are not available.



The Vitalé Collection has over 100 designer fabrics all of which are over 100" wide, so all shades are seamless!



Vitalé offers six custom Roman shade styles including the Classic Roman Shade, Hobbled Shade, Relaxed Shade, Knife Pleat Shade, Ribbed Pleat Shade and the London Shade.





To complete the ensemble, Vitalé fabrics may also be crafted into designer Side Panels as well as four popular styles of Premium Top Treatments.





Cordless ONE Controls™ add unmatched fashion and convenience to the shade!

- no more ugly dangling pull cords
- no more difficult to operate cord locks
- ullet just a simple concealed pull ring that activates the Cordless ONE Controls ${}^{\text{TM}}$





Shade Styles



Classic Roman





Relaxed Roman



Ribbed Pleat



London Roman

Standard Specifications

- Cordless ONE Controls™ standard Cord lock controls not available
- The shade waterfalls off the front of the headrail
- Premium Clear Pine Headrail, wrapped in matching fabric (2-1/2" depth x 3/4" height)
- Ivory or White Lining (workroom matches)

Size Limitations

Minimum Width: 18" Maximum Width: 96" Minimum Height: 12" Maximum Height: 108" Flush IM depth required: 3" 3/4" Minimum IM depth:

Stacking Dimension

Dimension & Signature of the Signature o								
	Heigh	70°5.	70000	04/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/01/	this sing	,		
	36"	13"	15"	15"	13"			
	48"	13"	16"	16"	13"			
	60 "	14"	17"	17"	14"			
	72"	14"	17"	17"	14"			
	84"	14"	18"	18"	14"			
	96"	14"	19"	19"	14"			
	108"	15"	20"	20"	15"			

Stacking heights are approximate.

Installation Brackets







"L" Brackets are an alternative OM bracket; not recommended for shades with 6" classic valance.



2" Screws are a quick and easy alternative IM installation method.



Extended New York ("XNY") **Brackets** are another alterative for OM, projecting the shade out an extra 3/4".



Cordless ONE Controls™

B&W's *Cordless ONE Controls™* are a patent pending lift system which completely eliminates dangling pull cords. It is operated with a simple ring pull concealed behind the shade.

Cordless ONE Controls™ are included standard at no extra charge on all Vitalé Roman Shades.

See them in action at www.horizonshades.com/vitale

UpRight™ Clutch Controls

UpRight™ Clutch controls are a surcharged option on all styles of Vitalé Roman Shades. Minimum width for UpRight™ is 12".

Lining

Light filtering lining is standard on all shades. Premium lining or Blackout lining may be ordered for an additional charge.

Additional Options

For detailed information about the 6" Classic Valance, Valance Returns, 2 or 3-on-1 Headrail, Cut Yardage and Hidden Support Rods refer to pages B₃-B₅ of the Horizons™ Product Guide.



Style V₅

See page B24 of the Horizons™ Product Guide for specifications

Any size up to



Style V₇

See page B25 of the Horizons™ Product Guide for specifications



Style V9

See page B26 of the Horizons™ Product Guide for specifications



Style V23

See page B₃₃ of the Horizons™ Product Guide for specifications



Ace Retail Price Premium Top Treatments

	Any Size up to 96"	Each Add'l 12" of Width
V5	\$233	\$68
	7-1/4" or 9-1/4" board/returns	\$52

	Any Size up to 96"	Each Add'l 12" of Width
V7	\$260	\$68
	Ties	\$17
	7-1/4" or 9-1/4" board/returns	\$52

	Any Size up to 96"	Each Add'l 12" of Width
V9	\$428	\$68
	Longer > 36"/foot Jabot Lengths:	\$34
	7-1/4" or 9-1/4" board/returns	\$52

	Any Size up to 96"	Each Add'l 12" of Width
V23	\$239	\$68
	7-1/4" or 9-1/4" board/returns	\$52

Ace Retail Prices Roman Shade Prices

W	/idth to:						
Height to:	24"	36"	48"	60"	72"	84"	96"
36"	\$210	212	231	261	313	413	457
48"	219	223	244	278	336	440	483
60"	227	234	258	296	360	467	510
72"	236	244	271	313	383	492	537
84"	244	255	283	329	406	517	563
96"	252	265	296	346	429	542	590
108"	261	276	308	363	453	569	616
6" Valance	\$20	24	26	37	41	41	48
6" Valance Only	\$49	56	66	70	77	94	128

Options & Surcharges

Valance Returns and Hold Downs: FREE
Two-on-One Headrail: FREE
Three-on-One Headrail: FREE

Cut yardage: \$48 Per yard (widths vary, minimum 100" wide)

Hidden Support Rod: \$21 per Shade
UpRight Surcharge: \$54 per Shade
Premium Lining*: \$27 per Shade
Blackout Lining*: \$75 per Shade

Vitale Shades will not be constructed with standard cord locks.

Ace Retail Price Hobbled Roman Shade Prices

W	/idth to:						
Height to:	24"	36"	48"	60"	72"	84"	96"
36"	\$243	262	293	348	426	509	556
48"	257	282	317	380	469	552	604
60"	272	300	341	412	513	597	650
72"	286	320	364	451	566	650	706
84"	300	339	388	492	618	703	755
96"	314	357	412	531	671	728	793
108"	328	377	436	572	717	793	825
6" Valance	\$20	24	26	37	41	44	48
6" Valance Only	\$49	56	66	70	77	94	128

Options & Surcharges

Valance Returns and Hold Downs: FREE
Two-on-One Headrail: FREE
Three-on-One Headrail: FREE

Cut yardage: \$48 Per yard (widths vary, minimum 100" wide)

Hidden Support Rod: \$21 per Shade
UpRight Surcharge: \$54 per Shade
Premium Lining*: \$27 per Shade
Blackout Lining*: \$75 per Shade

Vitale Shades will not be constructed with standard cord locks.

Ace Retail Price Side Panel Prices

Price is per Panel

Height to:	20" Wide	40" Wide
60"	138	252
84"	157	287
120"	187	341
192"	224	412
240"	262	482

Options & Surcharges

Gathered Tab Top: \$54 per panel Premium Lining*: \$27 per panel Blackout Lining*: \$54 per panel

Tie Backs, add: \$21 each includes Trim or Banding on the Tie Back
Cut Yardage: \$48 per yard (widths vary, minimum 100" wide)

Use the rod and pole prices already on the site.



B&W Window Fashions"Your Source for Unique Window Fashions"
www.acefastblinds.com / 866-528-9223